
Competition Place Score Participated Surname Firstname Main SuburbState

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 50-54 2 91' 01" De Lara James AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 50-54 1 102' 05" Elliott Colby Tucson AZ

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 55-59 3 60' 03" Holliday Steve AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 55-59 1 79' 05" Lopez Rob AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 55-59 2 68' 02" sibrel bill Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 2 111' 06" Chafins Shawn Santa Fe NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 3 96' 07" Diehl Steve AlamogordoNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 1 122' 04" Ferrier Thomas Las Vegas NV

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 n Hartom Kirk AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 76' 11" Herrera Richard Belen NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 94' 09" Jones Mark AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 86' 02" MILLER ROBERT LAS CRUCESNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 65-69 1 60' 09" LeMaster Richard Mentmore NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 65-69 Sidhu Gurbax Fresno CA

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 65-69 2 55' 10" Zelenka Kevin Truth or ConsecquencesNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 70-74 2 70' 01" Ferran Lloyd Espanola NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 70-74 1 118' 11" Ross Steven Rio rancho NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 70-74 3 69' 06" Werito David Dulce NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 1 61' 10" Jenny John Truth or ConsequencesNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 2 51' 11" Krebs Heinz Las Cruces NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 n Loretto Joseph Jemez PuebloNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 3 49' 09" Pabst Dennis Roswell NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 n Quintana Fidel Silver City NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 71' 19" Aragon Ross AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 3 77' 10" ashbaugh richard McIntosh NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 n Blue Kendall Kirtland NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 60' 11" Carlson David Las Cruces NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 1 89' 01" Gregory Phillip Los lunas NM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 75' 08" MEILS MICHAEL El Paso TX

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 2 78' 06" Romero Tony Jemez PuebloNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 85-89 1 50' 00" Cabral Alfredo AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 85-89 2 33' 04" Louis Gilbert San Fidel NM

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 55-59 2 3' 09" Holliday Steve AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 55-59 1 4' 04" sibrel bill Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 60-64 2 3' 06" Milavec Anton Las Cruces NM

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 60-64 1 4' 06" SundheimerBrian Artesia NM

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 65-69 1 3' 03" Zelenka Kevin Truth or ConsecquencesNM

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 70-74 1 3' 07" Lloyd Wayne Santa Fe NM

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 75-79 1 3' 07" Pettes Eugene Las Cruces NM

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 80-84 1 3' 05" Blue Kendall Kirtland NM

Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 80-84 n Gregory Phillip Los lunas NM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 50-54 n Chavez Matt AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 50-54 1 88' 11" De Lara James AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 55-59 2 84' 08" Lopez Rob AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 55-59 1 85' 04" sibrel bill Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 60-64 n Arroyo Steven AlbuquerqueNM



Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 60-64 2 115' 06" Diehl Steve AlamogordoNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 60-64 1 127' 10" Jones Mark AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 60-64 3 66' 07" MILLER ROBERT LAS CRUCESNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 65-69 1 70' 00" LeMaster Richard Mentmore NM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 65-69 2 50' 00" Zelenka Kevin Truth or ConsecquencesNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 70-74 2 70' 03" Ferran Lloyd Espanola NM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 70-74 1 95' 06" Lloyd Wayne Santa Fe NM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 70-74 4 61' 06" Vigil Jose Alcalde NM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 70-74 3 61' 07" Werito David Dulce NM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 75-79 1 53' 01" John Jenny Truth or ConsequencesNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 75-79 2 53' 00" Loretto Joseph Jemez PuebloNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 80-84 1 91' 00" Aragon Ross AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 80-84 Blue Kendall Kirtland NM

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 80-84 2 59' 00" Romero Tony Jemez

Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 85-89 1 55' 00" Cabral Alfredo AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 55-59 1 12' 08" sibrel bill Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 60-64 3 9' 09.05" Arroyo Steven AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 60-64 2 10' 04" Diehl Steve AlamogordoNM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 60-64 1 13' 04" SundheimerBrian Artesia NM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 70-74 n Martinez Edward Flora Vista NM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 70-74 n Vigil Jose Alcalde NM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 70-74 1 7' 08" Werito David Dulce NM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 75-79 n Pablo Glenn CrownpointNM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 75-79 2 4' 01" Pabst Dennis Roswell NM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 75-79 1 5' 09" Rivera Richard Santa Fe NM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 80-84 1 8' 04.25" Aragon Ross AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 80-84 Blue Kendall Kirtland NM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 85-89 1 4' 04.5" Cabral Alfredo AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Long Jump - 85-89 2 2' 08" Louis Gilbert San Fidel NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 50-54 2 31' 08.75" De Lara James AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 50-54 1 33' 06.05" Elliott Colby Tucson AZ

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 55-59 2 22' 10" Holliday Steve AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 55-59 1 29' 00" sibrel bill Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 1 40' 01.75" Ferrier Thomas Las Vegas NV

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 n Hartom Kirk AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 25' 03.25" Herrera Richard Belen NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 2 31' 03" Jones Mark AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 3 28' 11" MILLER ROBERT LAS CRUCESNM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 28' 08.75" Turrieta Raul Silver City NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 65-69 n Correa Ernest Los Lunas NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 65-69 1 24' 03.5" LeMaster Richard Mentmore NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 65-69 n Sidhu Gurbax Fresno CA

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 65-69 2 20' 09.05" Zelenka Kevin Truth or ConsecquencesNM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 n Ferran Lloyd Espanola NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 2 32' 09.05" Lloyd Wayne Santa Fe NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 1 45' 09" Ross Steven Rio rancho NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 3 25' 04.25" Werito David Dulce NM



Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 75-79 1 23' 08" Krebs Heinz Las Cruces NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 75-79 2 16' 03.5" Pabst Dennis Roswell NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 75-79 n QUINTANAMARIO Silver NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 n Aragon Ross AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 2 30' 09.05" ashbaugh richard McIntosh NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 n Blue Kendall Kirtland NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 1 34' 01.05" Gregory Phillip Los lunas NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 22' 08.75" Lindsey Kenneth Clovis NM

Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 3 25' 10.05" MEILS MICHAEL El Paso TX

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 60-64 2 47' 05" Ellis Margaret White RockNM

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 60-64 1 74' 09" Terpening Kristin Tucson AZ

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 65-69 38' 06" Dayton Connie AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 65-69 1 58' 04" Kearns Caroline Belen NM

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 65-69 3 42' 07" Soto Cathy El Paso TX

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 65-69 2 53' 02" Williams Denise AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 70-74 n Ruoho Phyllis Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 70-74 1 36' 09" Werito Viola Dulce NM

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 75-79 1 44' 09" Pabst Anna Roswell NM

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 75-79 n Scissons Sandra Pueblo of AcomaNM

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 85-89 1 49' 01" Hutchison Barbara Santa Fe NM

Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 85-89 2 23' 11" Liptow Emma Acoma NM

Track & Field - Womens - High Jump - 60-64 n Fisher Dawn ALBUQUERQUENM

Track & Field - Womens - High Jump - 60-64 1 3' 06" Lentz Dianna Las Cruces NM

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 55-59 1 44' 03" Owens Mandy AlamogordoNM

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 60-64 2 44' 05" Ellis Margaret White RockNM

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 60-64 1 84' 06" Terpening Kristin Tucson AZ

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 65-69 3 29' 10" Amrhein Barb Canyon TX

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 65-69 1 46' 09" Dayton Connie AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 65-69 n Kearns Caroline Belen NM

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 65-69 2 31' 09" Soto Cathy El Paso TX

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 70-74 n Ruoho Phyllis Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 75-79 n Scissons Sandra Pueblo of AcomaNM

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 85-89 2 23' 08" Finney-McFarlandRobbie Elephant ButteNM

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 85-89 1 35' 02" Hutchison Barbara Santa Fe NM

Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 85-89 3 16' 04" Liptow Emma Acoma NM

Track & Field - Womens - Long Jump - 55-59 1 4' 09.05" Jojola Cynthia Bosque FarmsNM

Track & Field - Womens - Long Jump - 60-64 1 8' 01.75" Ellis Margaret White RockNM

Track & Field - Womens - Long Jump - 60-64 2 8' 00" Lentz Dianna Las Cruces NM

Track & Field - Womens - Long Jump - 65-69 n Amrhein Barb Canyon TX

Track & Field - Womens - Long Jump - 70-74 n Ruoho Phyllis Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Womens - Long Jump - 75-79 1 3' 01.75" Pabst Anna Roswell NM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 50-54 Belfry Melissa AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 50-54 1 17' 09" Loretto Vera Jemez PuebloNM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 3 22' 06" Ellis Margaret White RockNM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 2 24' 08" Lentz Dianna Las Cruces NM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 22' 04.25" Meister Brenda Belen NM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 1 29' 10.25" Terpening Kristin Tucson AZ



Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 65-69 2 17' 08.05" Dayton Connie AlbuquerqueNM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 65-69 1 25' 03" Kearns Caroline Belen NM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 65-69 3 17' 06" Soto Cathy El Paso TX

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 70-74 n Ruoho Phyllis Chandler AZ

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 70-74 1 15' 11" Werito Viola Dulce NM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 75-79 1 15' 07.75" Pabst Anna Roswell NM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 75-79 Scissons Sandra Pueblo of AcomaNM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 80-84 1 20' 02.25" Wood Beverly Deming NM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 85-89 1 20' 02" Hutchison Barbara Santa Fe NM

Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 85-89 2 10' 10.05" Liptow Emma NM
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